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SME1001(1)        Controller RF Issue 1       1     1

0033  3003/115/6       Transformer 1.2VA 115V 6V   4  EA      1.000      T1              21/01/05   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0021  AC101            Res 100R 0.1W 5% SMR63      4  EA      2.000      R4,22           08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0002  AC102            Res 1K0 0.1W 5% SMR63       4  EA      1.000      R5              08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0011  AC103            Res 10K 0.1W 5% SMR63       4  EA      3.000      R2,3,25         08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0019  AC104            Res 100K 0.1W 5% SMR63      4  EA      1.000      R18             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0015  AC223            Res 22K 0.1W 5% SMR63       4  EA      1.000      R8              08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0017  AC473            Res 47K 0.1W 5% SMR63       4  EA      2.000      R1,26           08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0008  AC479            Res 4R7 0.1W 5% SMR63       4  EA      1.000      R6              08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0025  BC847C           Transistor NPN SOT23        4  EA      4.000      Q1-4            08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0012  BR100            Fusable Res 10R 0.5W 350V   4  EA      1.000      FR1             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0037  FOILP1005(1)-B   P1005 ISS.1 (TSL059) BOTT   4  EA      1.000                      24/01/05   99/99/99  24/01/05   .000      0

0036  FOILP1005(1)-T   P1005 ISS.1 (TSL058) TOP    4  EA      1.000                      24/01/05   99/99/99  24/01/05   .000      0

0014  GA150            Cap. Ceramic  15pF 50V 5%   4  EA      2.000      C6,7            08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0016  GA330            Cap. Ceramic 33pF 50V 5%    4  EA      3.000      C14,18,20       08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0006  GA3R3            Cap.Ceramic 3.3pF50V 0603   4  EA      1.000      C19             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0007  GA3R9COG50       Cap.Ceramic 3p9F 50V 0603   4  EA      2.000      C15,16          08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0
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0004  GB102            Cap.Ceramic 1nF 50V 10%     4  EA      2.000      C11,12          08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0022  GB104Y5V 25V     Cap.Cer 100nF 25V Y5V0603   4  EA      5.000      C2-5,8          17/11/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0005  GB105Y5V         Cap.Cer 1uF 10V Y5V0603     4  EA      1.000      C10             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0009  GF475Y5V16       Cap 4u7F 16V 1206 20-80%    4  EA      1.000      C13             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0013  LQW18AN12NGOOD   Inductor 12nH SMD 2%        4  EA      3.000      L1-3            08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0035  M24C02-WMN6      E Squared S/M SO-8          4  EA      1.000      U5              09/11/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0018  M74HC595M1R      8-Shift Register            4  EA      1.000      U4              08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0030  MB2S             Bridge Rectifier0.5A 200V   4  EA      1.000      D1              10/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0003  NC102            Res Net 1Kx4 1206 .063W     4  EA      1.000      RP1             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0020  NC104            Res Net 100Kx4 1206 .063W   4  EA      1.000      RP2             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0024  NC221            Res Net 220Rx4 1206 .063W   4  EA      2.000      RP3,4           08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0031  NRF905           RF Transceiver 32QFN5X5     4  EA      1.000      U1              10/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0010  NX3225DA160BLT   Crystal 16MHz FA238         4  EA      1.000      Y1              08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0001  PCBP1005(1)      PCB CONTROLLER ISS.1(SME)   4  EA      1.000                      21/01/05   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0032  ST72F264G2M6     Micro ST SMD 28pin SO28     4  EA      1.000      U3              10/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0027  TOL2012MGB       LED Green SM0805 V/Mount    4  EA      7.000      D11,13,15,16,## 08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

                                                                        D18-20

0028  TOL2012MRB       LED Red SM0805 V/Mount      4  EA      7.000      D2,3,5,7,17,21# 10/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0
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                                                                        D22

0029  TOL2012MYB       LED Yellow SM0805 V/Mount   4  EA      7.000      D4,6,8-10,12,14 10/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0026  TR12B            Transducer 12mm External    4  EA      1.000      BZ1             08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0023  VE1C101MF3R      Cap 100uF 16V elec S/M      4  EA      1.000      C1              08/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

0034  XC6201P332PR     Voltage Regulator 3.3V      4  EA      1.000      U2              10/10/04   99/99/99  21/01/05   .000      0

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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